Kontakt Ansprechpartner 2019

1. Vorsitzender Rosch, Werner
2. Vorsitzender Grosser, Uwe
Ruderwart Rosch, Werner
Anfangerausbildung ~ Riba, Dagmar
Jugendleiter Heydenreich, Jan
Kassier Mogler, Hans
Wanderruderwart Martin Weise

+s. Ruderwart

Telefon privat
07133/3342
07133/6883

07135/3844
07131/6441724
07133/9018466

mobil
0163/8028195
0176/80142686

0157/51306705
0176/82629905

0157/50644282

email

vorsitzender@lauffener-ruderclub.de
vorsitzender2@lauffener-ruderclub.de
ruderwart@lauffener-ruderclub.de
anfaenger@lauffener-ruderclub.de
jugendleiter@lauffener-ruderclub.de
kassier@lauffener-ruderclub.de



